503069802 11/20/2014

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3116405

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
TAKAHARU TAKECHI	11/14/2014
TOMONORI KITAGAWA	11/14/2014
MASAYA TAKAGI	11/14/2014
KOZUE WADA	11/14/2014
HIROSHI TAKAHASHI	11/14/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	BRIDGESTONE SPORTS CO., LTD.
Street Address:	2-4-1 HAMAMATSU-CHO, MINATO-KU
City:	TOKYO
State/Country:	JAPAN
Postal Code:	105-6127

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29509707

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)621-7155

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 703-621-7140

Email: MAILROOM@MG-IP.COM

Correspondent Name: MUNCY, GEISSLER, OLDS & LOWE, P.C.

Address Line 1: 4000 LEGATO ROAD

Address Line 2: SUITE 310

Address Line 4: FAIRFAX, VIRGINIA 22033

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	9008/0018PUS1
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	TETSU YOSHIDA
SIGNATURE:	/tetsu yoshida/
DATE SIGNED:	11/20/2014

Total Attachments: 1 source=assmt#page1.tif

PATENT 503069802 REEL: 034219 FRAME: 0047

Client Ref. No. D0655-US

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby expressly acknowledged, the undersigned hereby agree(s) to assign, and hereby, assign(s), sell(s) and transfer(s) to

as Assignee, and its successors, assig States of America, and its territories, de	ns or other legal representatives, ependencies and possessions, to	the entire right, title and interest, in the United certain inventions known as			
WOOD GOLF CLUB HEAD					
described in an application for Letters I	Patent of the United States execut	ted			
X on even date herewith					
as U.S. Application Serial No.	filed	on			
	norize(s) and request(s) the United	cation and all Letters Patents that may be grante d States Commissioner of Patents and nee.			
		ghtful oaths, and perform all acts which may be tions and for vesting title thereto in said Assignee			
		and claim the benefit of the right of priority sect of said inventions, as may be necessary in			
The undersigned also authorize(s) Mur be necessary or desirable for recordati		to insert hereon any further identification that may			
Takaharu Takeda	- 11/14/2014	Witness			
myemor i. rakanaru rakeom	Dato	Williess			
the a loss	- MATING				
Tomorum 4 Tagana	V141 WIT				
Inventor 2: Tomohori KITAGAWA	Date Date	Witness			
Inventor 2: Tomohori KITAGAWA		Witness			
Inventor 2: Tomohori KITAGAWA	Date → 11/14/2014 Date	Witness			
Inventor 2: Tomohori KITAGAWA Masaya Takagi Inventor 3: Masaya TAKAGI	→ 11/A/20H Date				
Inventor 2: Tomohori KITAGAWA Masaya Takagi Inventor 3: Masaya TAKAGI					
Inventor 2: Tomohori KITAGAWA Masaya Takagi Inventor 3: Masaya TAKAGI (Cape Uh da Inventor 4: Kozue WADA Hiroshi Takahashi	→ 11/A/20H Date	Witness			

Page 1 of 6

Additional Inventor(s) is (are) listed on the attached sheet which is incorporated herein by reference.

RECORDED: 11/20/2014